category
of
persons

1)

male

female

person

male

female

person

male

female

Statement?2:

highest level of education successfully completed

not
literate

(2)
Rural
78.7
29.1
46.7
Urban
76.2
21.6

38.7

literate
&upto
primary

(3)

85.1

26.0

56.0

80.2

21.7

50.7

Rural+Urban

78.3

27.7

83.8

24.9

WPRs (in per cent) in usual status (ps+ss) by in different
levels of education among persons of age 15 years and above during 2017-18
(PLFS)

middle secondary higher
secondary

(4)

73.3

18.3

50.0

73.8

13.8

45.3

73.4

16.9

(5)

61.0

15.6

43.1

62.1

10.6

38.8

61.4

13.7

(6)

54.4

12.5

38.0

51.5

9.9

32.3

53.3

114

diploma/
certificate
course

(7)

59.7

34.9

52.6

69.8

32.8

59.6

65.1

33.8

all-India

graduate post

(8)

66.2

18.6

48.9

71.1

22.8

50.2

68.8

21.2

graduate
& above

9)

75.9

31.1

59.8

77.6

35.7

57.1

76.9

345

secor
& ab

(10)

60.3

16.0

43.3

63.9

17.3

43.1

61.8

16.6



person 45.3 54.6 48.7 41.6 35.8 56.4 49.7 57.9

Statement3:  Percentage distribution of workers in usual status (ps+ss) by
status in employment during PLFS (2017-18)

all-India

Survey period | male female

self- regular wage/ | casual self- regular casual

salaried wage/
employed employees labour employed e labour
employees

1) ) 3) (4) () (6) ()

Rural
PLFS 57.8 14.0 28.2 S57.7 10.5 31.8
(2017-18)

Urban
PLFS 39.2 45.7 15.1 34.7 52.1 13.1
(2017-18)

Key Findings of PLFS, Quarterly Bulletin (October -December 2018)

Statement4: LFPR (in per cent) in CWS during April- June 2018, July —
September 2018 and October — December 2018 in urban areas for persons of
age 15 years and above

all-India

43.2



NSS survey period Male Female Person
1) ) @) (4)
April- June 2018 73.6 18.8 46.2
July — September 2018 73.5 19.6 46.7
October — December 2018 73.6 19.5 46.8

Statement 5: WPR (in per cent) in CWS during April- June 2018, July —
September 2018 and October — December 2018 in urban areas for persons of
age 15 years and above

all-India
survey period Male Female Person
(1) ) ©) (4)
April- June 2018 67.0 16.4 41.8
July — September 2018 67.0 17.1 42.2
October — December 2018 66.9 17.2 42.2

Statement 6: UR(in per cent) in CWS during April- June 2018, July —
September 2018 and October — December 2018 in urban areas for persons of
age 15 years and above

all-India

survey period ‘ Male ‘ Female Person



(1) ) 3) (4)




