Statement2: WPRs (in per cent) in usual status (ps+ss) by in different levels of education among persons of age 15 years and above during 2017-18 (PLFS)

all-India

category of persons	highest level of education successfully completed								
	not literate	literate &upto primary	middle	secondary	higher secondary	diploma/ certificate course	graduate	post graduate & above	secon & ab
(1)	(2)	(3)	(4)	(5)	(6)	(7)	(8)	(9)	(10)
	Rural								
male	78.7	85.1	73.3	61.0	54.4	59.7	66.2	75.9	60.3
female	29.1	26.0	18.3	15.6	12.5	34.9	18.6	31.1	16.0
person	46.7	56.0	50.0	43.1	38.0	52.6	48.9	59.8	43.3
	Urban								
male	76.2	80.2	73.8	62.1	51.5	69.8	71.1	77.6	63.9
female	21.6	21.7	13.8	10.6	9.9	32.8	22.8	35.7	17.3
person	38.7	50.7	45.3	38.8	32.3	59.6	50.2	57.1	43.1
	Rural+Urban								
male	78.3	83.8	73.4	61.4	53.3	65.1	68.8	76.9	61.8
female	27.7	24.9	16.9	13.7	11.4	33.8	21.2	34.5	16.6

Statement3: Percentage distribution of workers in usual status (ps+ss) by status in employment during PLFS (2017-18)

all-India

Survey period	male			female		
	self- employed	regular wage/ salaried employees	casual labour	self- employed	regular wage/ salaried employees	casual labour
(1)	(2)	(3)	(4)	(5)	(6)	(7)
	Rural					
PLFS (2017-18)	57.8	14.0	28.2	57.7	10.5	31.8
	Urban					
PLFS (2017-18)	39.2	45.7	15.1	34.7	52.1	13.1

Key Findings of PLFS, Quarterly Bulletin (October -December 2018)

Statement4: LFPR (in per cent) in CWS during April- June 2018, July - September 2018 and October - December 2018 in urban areas for persons of age 15 years and above

all-India

NSS survey period	Male	Female	Person
(1)	(2)	(3)	(4)
April- June 2018	73.6	18.8	46.2
July – September 2018	73.5	19.6	46.7
October – December 2018	73.6	19.5	46.8

Statement 5: WPR (in per cent) in CWS during April- June 2018, July – September 2018 and October – December 2018 in urban areas for persons of age 15 years and above

all-India

survey period	Male	Female	Person
(1)	(2)	(3)	(4)
April- June 2018	67.0	16.4	41.8
July – September 2018	67.0	17.1	42.2
October – December 2018	66.9	17.2	42.2

Statement 6: UR(in per cent) in CWS during April- June 2018, July – September 2018 and October – December 2018 in urban areas for persons of age 15 years and above

all-India

survey period	Male	Female	Person

(1)	(2)	(3)	(4)
April- June 2018	8.9	12.7	9.7
July – September 2018	8.9	12.6	9.6
October – December 2018	9.0	12.1	9.7